SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS
REF. NR.
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

KVA

VOLT

AMP

RPM

HZ
FABRIKS NR.
YEAR

GENERATOR

Caterpillar - ECO38 354

2025-04-19 08.46.52

Pa lager

GR328
Caterpillar
ECO38 354

219
127/220/254/440
996/575/498/287
1800

60

2136267

2019
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